Order By Friday
12/19/25

Pick Up Christmas Eve
Wednesday 12/24/25
Hours 10:00 - 2:00

Jimmy C’s
Holiday Menu

361-405-6164
3571 N Federal Highway
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Platters

Caprese Platter $50 $95

Sliced Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, and
Marinated Roasted Peppers

Jimmy C’s Antipasta $60 $115
Imported Prosciutto, Soppressata,
Pepperoni, Ciliegine, Provolone,
Marinated Roasted Peppers, & Olives

Brushetta $40 $75

Tomato, Red Onions, & Fresh Basil
Tossed in Balsamic Vinaigrette

Served with Crostini’s

Shrimp Cocktail $75 $150

36 / 75 Extra Large Shrimp
Served w/ Cocktail Sauce and Lemon Wedges

Filet Mignon Platter Market
Sliced Beef Tenderloin Served with Rolls and
Horseradish Cream Sauce

Fruit & Cheese Platter $350 $95
Crudités Platter $40 $75
Assorted Sandwich Platter $15.50 pp

Pasta
Pasta Bolognese $50 $90
Baked Ziti $50 $90
Lasagna (Meat or Cheese) $35 $100
Penne Alla Vodka $50 $90

Orecchiette Pasta w/
Broccoli Rabe & Sausage $60 $110

Entree
Eggplant $60 $115
(Parmigiana or Rollatini)
Chicken $80 $155
(Parmigiana, Francese or Marsala)
Veal $90 $175
(Parmigiana, Francese or Marsala)
Sausage, Peppers & Onions $55 $110
Salmon Cakes (Min 12) $9.99 Each

Herb Roasted Turkey $6.99 LB

Jimmy’s Fresh Turkey $16.99 LB
Brown Sugar Spiral Ham  $11.99 LB
Roasted Pork Loin $13.991LB

Chicken Cutlets $14.991LB

Half Tray Serves

8-10

Full Tray Serves
16 - 20

Salads

House Salad

Caesar Salad

Greek Salad

Macaroni Salad

Potato Salad

Cole Slaw
Tortellini/Ravioli Pasta

Sides

Broccoli w/ Garlic & Oil

Roasted Potatoes

Jimmy’s Stuffing
(Cornbread or Savory)

Desserts

Tiramisu (1/4 Sheet)
Toasted Almond (1/4 Sheet)

Lemoncello Mascarpone
(1/4 Sheet)

Mini Pastry Tray
48 Pieces / 80 Pieces

$40
$35
$50
$35
$35
$35
$50

$50
$50
$60

$60
$60
$65

$60

$70
$65
$90
$70
$65
$65
$85

$96



