

**Order By Friday  
12/19/25**

**Pick Up Christmas Eve  
Wednesday 12/24/25  
Hours 10:00 - 2:00**

## **Jimmy C's Holiday Menu**

**561-405-6164**

**3571 N Federal Highway  
Boca Raton, FL 33431**

**Half Tray Serves  
8 - 10**

**Full Tray Serves  
16 - 20**

### **Platters**

**Caprese Platter** \$50 \$95  
Sliced Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, and  
Marinated Roasted Peppers

**Jimmy C's Antipasta** \$60 \$115  
Imported Prosciutto, Soppressata,  
Pepperoni, Ciliegine, Provolone,  
Marinated Roasted Peppers, & Olives

**Brushetta** \$40 \$75  
Tomato, Red Onions, & Fresh Basil  
Tossed in Balsamic Vinaigrette  
Served with Crostini's

**Shrimp Cocktail** \$75 \$150  
36 / 75 Extra Large Shrimp  
Served w/Cocktail Sauce and Lemon Wedges

**Filet Mignon Platter** Market  
Sliced Beef Tenderloin Served with Rolls and  
Horseradish Cream Sauce

**Fruit & Cheese Platter** \$50 \$95

**Crudités Platter** \$40 \$75

**Assorted Sandwich Platter** \$15.50 pp

### **Pasta**

<b>Pasta Bolognese</b>	\$50	\$90
<b>Baked Ziti</b>	\$50	\$90
<b>Lasagna (Meat or Cheese)</b>	\$55	\$100
<b>Penne Alla Vodka</b>	\$50	\$90
<b>Orecchiette Pasta w/ Broccoli Rabe &amp; Sausage</b>	\$60	\$110

### **Entree**

<b>Eggplant</b>	\$60	\$115
(Parmigiana or Rollatini)		
<b>Chicken</b>	\$80	\$155
(Parmigiana, Francese or Marsala)		
<b>Veal</b>	\$90	\$175
(Parmigiana, Francese or Marsala)		

<b>Sausage, Peppers &amp; Onions</b>	\$55	\$110
<b>Salmon Cakes (Min 12)</b>	\$9.99 Each	
<b>Herb Roasted Turkey</b>	\$6.99 LB	
<b>Jimmy's Fresh Turkey</b>	\$16.99 LB	
<b>Brown Sugar Spiral Ham</b>	\$11.99 LB	
<b>Roasted Pork Loin</b>	\$13.99 LB	
<b>Chicken Cutlets</b>	\$14.99 LB	

### **Salads**

<b>House Salad</b>	\$40	\$70
<b>Caesar Salad</b>	\$35	\$65
<b>Greek Salad</b>	\$50	\$90
<b>Macaroni Salad</b>	\$35	\$70
<b>Potato Salad</b>	\$35	\$65
<b>Cole Slaw</b>	\$35	\$65
<b>Tortellini/Ravioli Pasta</b>	\$50	\$85

### **Sides**

<b>Broccoli w/Garlic &amp; Oil</b>	\$50
<b>Roasted Potatoes</b>	\$50
<b>Jimmy's Stuffing</b>	\$60
(Cornbread or Savory)	

### **Desserts**

<b>Tiramisu (1/4 Sheet)</b>	\$60
<b>Toasted Almond (1/4 Sheet)</b>	\$60
<b>Lemoncello Mascarpone (1/4 Sheet)</b>	\$65
<b>Mini Pastry Tray 48 Pieces / 80 Pieces</b>	\$60 \$96